9:00 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:50 a.m.

AGENDA
MIAMI COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
WORK SESSION
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 17, 2018
9:00 A.M.
Teresa Brubaker — Job and Family Services
Rob England — Department of Development

Dan Suerdieck — Department of Development

Rich Osgood — Department of Development



